February 2026 Date

Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

March 2026
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

1

©® N o g~ WON

10
1"
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD JOHN R. REITER ITINERARY 2025-2026
Board of Directors/WOTM Grand Council meeting - Orange Park, FL

Board of Directors/Grand Council meet
Board of Directors/Grand Council meet
West Nashville, TN 2221

Lexington, TN 2091

Somerville, TN 2206 & Brownsville, TN 2222
Dyersburg, TN 441 & Newbern, TN 2707

Pasadena, TX 1721

Aransas Pass, TX 2063

Copperas Cove, TX 2029

Grand Prairie, TX 1818 (Valentine's Day)

depart
President's Day

(Woodward, OK 452-meet & greet)
Enid, OK 1740

Tulsa, OK 862

Stillwater, OK 2089

Moose Charities/Moosehaven Board Meetings - Orange Park, FL

19th Annual Moosehaven Golf Invitational
Moose Charities Board meets (AM) - Moosehaven Board meets (PM)

Florence, AL 2034
Anninston, AL 1669
Griffin, GA 1503

Monroe County, GA 2424
Mableton, GA 1314
Winder, GA 262



Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

April 2026
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

13
14
15

Albany, GA 1285

St. Patrick's Day

Sarnia, ON 1046

Growing Cadet Youth Dev. Aerospace Center (Kitchener, ON 1418-meet & greet/hockey game)
Hamilton, ON 1142 & London, ON 1205

Chatham, ON 1692

Loveland, CO 484

Longmont, CO 1548

Laramie, WY 390 & Cheyenne, WY 257
depart

Location

PERSONAL (Good Friday)

PERSONAL
PERSONAL (Easter)

FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR
FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR
FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR
FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR



