

## CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD JOHN R. REITER ITINERARY 2025-2026

### February 2026 Date

Sunday 1 Board of Directors/WOTM Grand Council meeting - Orange Park, FL

Monday 2 Board of Directors/Grand Council meet

Tuesday 3 Board of Directors/Grand Council meet

Wednesday 4 West Nashville, TN 2221

Thursday 5 Lexington, TN 2091

Friday 6 Somerville, TN 2206 & Brownsville, TN 2222

Saturday 7 Dyersburg, TN 441 & Newbern, TN 2707

Sunday 8

Monday 9

Tuesday 10

Wednesday 11 Pasadena, TX 1721

Thursday 12 Aransas Pass, TX 2063

Friday 13 Copperas Cove, TX 2029

Saturday 14 Grand Prairie, TX 1818 (Valentine's Day)

Sunday 15 depart

Monday 16 President's Day

Tuesday 17

Wednesday 18 (Woodward, OK 452-meet & greet)

Thursday 19 Enid, OK 1740

Friday 20 Tulsa, OK 862

Saturday 21 Stillwater, OK 2089

Sunday 22

Monday 23

Tuesday 24

Wednesday 25

Thursday 26

Friday 27

Saturday 28

### March 2026 Date

Sunday 1 Moose Charities/Moosehaven Board Meetings - Orange Park, FL

Monday 2 19th Annual Moosehaven Golf Invitational

Tuesday 3 Moose Charities Board meets (AM) - Moosehaven Board meets (PM)

Wednesday 4

Thursday 5

Friday 6

Saturday 7

Sunday 8

Monday 9 Florence, AL 2034

Tuesday 10 Anniston, AL 1669

Wednesday 11 Griffin, GA 1503

Thursday 12 Monroe County, GA 2424

Friday 13 Mableton, GA 1314

Saturday 14 Winder, GA 262

Sunday	15	Albany, GA 1285
Monday	16	
Tuesday	17	St. Patrick's Day
Wednesday	18	
Thursday	19	Sarnia, ON 1046
Friday	20	Growing Cadet Youth Dev. Aerospace Center (Kitchener, ON 1418-meet & greet/hockey game)
Saturday	21	Hamilton, ON 1142 & London, ON 1205
Sunday	22	Chatham, ON 1692
Monday	23	
Tuesday	24	
Wednesday	25	
Thursday	26	Loveland, CO 484
Friday	27	Longmont, CO 1548
Saturday	28	Laramie, WY 390 & Cheyenne, WY 257
Sunday	29	depart
Monday	30	
Tuesday	31	

<u>April 2026</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Location</u>
Wednesday	1	
Thursday	2	
Friday	3	PERSONAL (Good Friday)
Saturday	4	PERSONAL
Sunday	5	PERSONAL (Easter)
Monday	6	
Tuesday	7	
Wednesday	8	
Thursday	9	FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR
Friday	10	FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR
Saturday	11	FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR
Sunday	12	FLORIDA MOOSE ASSOC MID-YEAR
Monday	13	
Tuesday	14	
Wednesday	15	